
Kni8hts of Columbus
HOLY SPIRIT COUNCIL, No. 11661
HOLY TRINITY COUNCIL, No. 6673
NATIVITY COUNCIL, No, 11067

This game is a fund raising event and we depend on your help. A donation is appreciated but not a requirement
to participate or to be eligible to win should you not make a donation. A customary donation is $25.00

TICKET NUMBER 3381

A. ATLANTA FALCONS
B. BALTIMORE RAVENS
C. BUFFALO BILLS
D. CAROLINA PANTHERS
E. CHICAGO BEARS
F. CINCINATTI BENGALS
G. CLEVELAND BROWNS
H. DALLAS COWBOYS
I. DENVER BRONCOS
J. DETROIT LIONS
K. GREEN BAY PACKERS
l. INDIANAPOLIS COLTS
M. JACKSONVILLE JAGUARS
N. KANSAS CITY CHIEFS
O. MIAMI DOLPHINS

P. MINNESOTA VIKINGS
O. NEW ENGLAND PATRIOTS
R. NEW ORLEANS SAINTS
S. NEW YORK GIANTS
T. NEW YORK JETS
U. OAKLAND RAIDERS
V. PHILADELPHIA EAGLES
W. PITTSBURGH STEELERS
X. SAN DIEGO CHARGERS
Y. SAN FRANCISCO 49ERS
Z. SEATTLE SEAHAWKS
#. ST. LOUIS RAMS
* TAMPA BAY BUCCANEERS
%. TENNESSEETITANS
? WASHINGTON REDSKINS

WEEK# 1. AK*
2. RT#
3. LO%
4. BY?
5. KNQ
6. FJS
7. EX#
8. BPV
9. FOV
10. ACS
11. NPZ
12. IQU
13. J#*
14. HW?
15. KMY
16. CFG
17. DZ%

2009

TOTAL PRIZES $18,700
WEEKLYPRIZES

Highest Three Team Total
Second Highest
Third Highest
Fourth Highest
lowest Three Team Total
Second lowest
Third lowest
Total Weekly Prizes
RULES:
1. Annual one year membership.
2. Each ticket has 3 teams each week. These team scores

added together determine winners.
3. Your ticket is valid for the 17 weeks of the regular football

season.
4. Teams not playing a given week will be assigned the

previous week's score.
5. No other ticket has the same teams as this one.
6. In case of ties, prizes will be combined and split.
7. If a winner cannot be determined, an alternate method of

dispersing prizes will be used.

$500
$250
$100
$ 50
$100
$75
$ 25

$1100

WINNERS Will BEAUTOMATICAllY NOTIFIEO.
PLEASEDONOTCALL THE ORGANIZATION.
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