

Knights of Columbus

HOLY SPIRIT COUNCIL, No. 11661 HOLY TRINITY COUNCIL, No. 6673 NATIVITY COUNCIL, No. 11067

This game is a fundraising event and we depend on your help. A donation is appreciated but not a requirement to participate or to be eligible to win should you not make a donation. A customary donation is \$25.00

TICKET NUMBER	3381	WEEK#	1. AK*
			2. RT#
			3. L0%
A. ATLANTA FALCONS	P. MINNESOTA VIKINGS		4. BY?
B. BALTIMORE RAVENS		70	5. KNO
	Q. NEW ENGLAND PATRIC		
C. BUFFALO BILLS	R. NEW ORLEANS SAINTS	5	6 . FJS
D. CAROLINA PANTHERS	S. NEW YORK GIANTS		7. EX#
E. CHICAGO BEARS	T. NEW YORK JETS		8. BPV
F. CINCINATTI BENGALS	U. OAKLAND RAIDERS		9. FOV
G. CLEVELAND BROWNS	V. PHILADELPHIA EAGLES	3	
H. DALLAS COWBOYS	W. PITTSBURGH STEELER	S	10. ACS
I. DENVER BRONCOS	X. SAN DIEGO CHARGERS		11. NPZ
J. DETROIT LIONS	Y. SAN FRANCISCO 49ER	S	12. IQU
K. GREEN BAY PACKERS	Z. SEATTLE SEAHAWKS		13. J#*
L. INDIANAPOLIS COLTS	#. ST. LOUIS RAMS		14. HW?
M. JACKSONVILLE JAGUARS	*. TAMPA BAY BUCCANEE	RS	15. KMY
N. KANSAS CITY CHIEFS	%. TENNESSEE TITANS		
O. MIAMI DOLPHINS	?. WASHINGTON REDS	21/	16. CFG
o. mirani boli ilito	WAGHINGTON HEDOKI		17. DZ%



TOTAL PRIZES \$18,700 WEEKLY PRIZES

WLLINLI I IIIZ	LO	
Highest Three Team Total		\$500
Second Highest		\$250
Third Highest		\$100
Fourth Highest		\$ 50
Lowest Three Team Total		\$100
Second Lowest		\$ 75
Third Lowest		\$ 25
Total Weekly Prizes		\$1100
RULES:		
1. Annual one year membership.		
2 Each ticket has 2 teams each week	Those teem seeres	

- 2. Each ticket has 3 teams each week. These team scores added together determine winners.
- 3. Your ticket is valid for the 17 weeks of the regular football
- 4. Teams not playing a given week will be assigned the previous week's score.
- 5. No other ticket has the same teams as this one.
- 6. In case of ties, prizes will be combined and split.
- 7. If a winner cannot be determined, an alternate method of dispersing prizes will be used.

WINNERS WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY NOTIFIED. PLEASE DO NOT CALL THE ORGANIZATION.

Ticket #3381

Address

City, State, Zip

	M
4/8/4	A
A 6.	

Knights of Columbus